
Attachment B 

Simplified Sample Transaction 



The “maximum Energy Exchange Price” is a price submitted by a Participant that will be no more than the mitigated price cap 
applicable under the seller's MBR tariff.  This is the cost-based cap associated with the anticipated variable cost.  

"Energy Exchange Price" is the price that is ultimately used in the transaction, in $/MWh, calculated by 
the Southeast EEM Algorithm for a specific Energy Exchange.  This price will be subject to the existing 
Commission-approved mitigation and will not exceed the maximum Energy Exchange Price.  

Simplified Sample Transaction

Sink B
Bid

100MW
$60/MWH

**

Source A
Offer

100MW
$50/MWH

**

SOCO Mitigated 
Market*

Split-the-savings = $55*** = “Match Price”

The “match price” is the price that results from applying the “split the savings” process.  If it is higher than 
the “maximum Energy Exchange Price”, the process will automatically apply the “maximum Energy Exchange 
Price” for the seller to determine the Energy Exchange Price used to settle the match.  

Maximum Exchange Price Example:
Maximum Energy Exchange Price = $52.00

Match Price = $55.00

Energy Exchange Price = $52.00 

So the transaction will clear at $52.00

***Losses were not included for purposes 
of this example

*Mitigated markets are the markets 
identified in the SoCo MBR tariff.

In a market where SoCo is currently 
mitigated the mitigated price cap under 
the MBR tariff applies

For example purposes only, cost-based 
cap referenced in MBR tariff cap is 
$52/MWH

**Note that Southern’s settlement 
price is capped at the mitigated 
price cap in the areas where 
it applies.
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